
                                                     

TE AUTE COLLEGE TERM & TRAVEL DATES FOR 2024 *COMPULSORY LEAVE 

 

TERM 1 

Wednesday 24 January                       Y12 & Y13 Hostel students return  

Thursday 25 January                              Y10 & Y11 Hostel students return                                                                         

Friday 26 January  Teachers Only Day  

Saturday 27 January Pōwhiri 10.00am for new students / staff / Day students 

Monday 29 January     Term 1 All Students  

Tuesday 6 February     Waitangi Day – Hawke’s Bay Regional Sport Park 

Wednesday 27 March   School Day / *Easter weekend travel from 3.30pm  

Thursday 28 March   Travel Day 

Friday 29 March      Good Friday 

Tuesday 2 April      Hostel students return by 4.00pm 

Friday 12 April       Parent/Teacher interviews / Term 1 ends    

       

 

TERM 2 

Thursday 25 April    1st XV return 

Sunday 28 April    Hostel students return by 4.00pm  

Monday 29 April     Term 2 

Thursday 30 May    School Day / *King’s Birthday long weekend - travel from 3.30pm 

Friday 31 May                 Travel Day  

Monday 3 June    Hostel students return by 4.00pm 

Thursday 4 July    Australia Tour leave 

Friday 5 July    School day – travel from 3.30pm 

Saturday 6 July     Travel day – End of term 2 

 

 

TERM 3 

Sunday 21 July    Hostel students return by 4.00pm 

Monday 22 July    Term 3 

Friday 27 September   Parent/Teacher Interviews & House Kapa Haka 

Saturday 28 September   Travel day End of term 3 

 

TERM 4     

Sunday 13 October   Hostel students return by 4.00pm 

Monday 14 October   Term 4 

Thursday 24 October      School Day / *Labour weekend leave from 3.30pm 

Friday 25 October   Travel Day – Hawkes Bay Anniversary 

Monday 28 October   Hostel students return by 4.00pm 

Friday 22 November   Prize Giving / Leavers Dinner for Y13s 

Wednesday 11 December  End of Term 4 Travel Day 

 


